
III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM
Organizator: BFNW
Data: 2018-10-06
Miejsce: Grodno
Dystans: 10 km
Wyniki dla punktu pomiaru:5 km

Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 РОВДО АЛЕКСЕЙ 7 КРОКI МОЛОДЕЧНО BLR M50-59 00:15:34 00:31:33 00:47:45
2 OLUWAGBEMI MELVIN 10 PARIS / FRANCE ПАРИЖ / ФРАНЦИЯ PARIS FRA M18-29 00:15:36 00:31:34 00:47:00
3 ГОРДЕЕВ ЮРИЙ 6 СИГАЕВСКИЕ МЕДВЕДИ САРАПУЛЬСКИЙ РАЙОН RUS M50-59 00:15:36 00:31:35 00:47:05
4 РАДКЕВИЧ ВАЛЕРИЙ 16 БГУ МИНСК BLR M40-49 00:16:17 00:32:55 00:50:23
5 ШАЙДУЛЛИН ДЕНИС 61 NORDICPRO МОСКВА RUS M30-39 00:16:12 00:33:19 00:50:18
6 ДЕНИСОВИЧ ГОРДЕЙ 62 BLR M_JUN_15-17 00:16:12 00:33:23 00:50:43
7 МИНИАХМЕТОВ ВИКТОР 55 ГИМНАЗИЯ № 10 ГРОДНО BLR M18-29 00:16:53 00:33:49 00:50:46
8 ВОЛОХ АЛЕКСЕЙ 24 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR M_JUN_15-17 00:16:45 00:33:49 00:50:49
9 СКОРБ НИКОЛАЙ 33 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ BLR M18-29 00:16:45 00:33:52 00:50:51

10 ГУЛЯЙ ВИТАЛИЙ 29 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR M_JUN_15-17 00:16:58 00:33:57 00:51:41
11 КУЦ МИХАИЛ 23 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR M_JUN_15-17 00:16:16 00:34:02 00:51:25
12 ЖАБИН ДМИТРИЙ 15 СКАНДИВИТА ЭЛЕКТРОСТАЛЬ RUS M50-59 00:17:17 00:34:43 00:51:55
13 KUZICH IHAR 46 БРЕСТСКИЙ ОБЛАСТНОЙ ЛИЦЕЙ БРЕСТ BLR M40-49 00:17:13 00:35:02 00:52:56
14 РУТКЕВИЧ ДМИТРИЙ 41 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR M18-29 00:17:15 00:35:12 00:53:03
15 ХАРИТОНЮК МИХАИЛ 31 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR M50-59 00:17:20 00:35:29 00:54:09
16 СТЕПУРА ИЛЬЯ 32 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR M18-29 00:17:51 00:35:41 00:53:20
17 ВАЛЕЕВ НИКОЛАЙ 9 СИГАЕВСКИЕ МЕДВЕДИ САРАПУЛ RUS M60-69 00:17:52 00:35:49 00:53:56
18 ГУТНИК АЛЕСЯ 45 СОКОЛ ГРОДНО BLR Ж30-39 00:18:07 00:35:55 00:54:21
19 ЛУЧИНОВИЧ ЛЮДМИЛА 1 МИНСК BLR Ж40-49 00:18:01 00:35:55 00:54:05
20 СКОРБ ЛЕОНИД 34 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR M30-39 00:17:47 00:36:12 00:54:33
21 ЧУПРЕТА ЮРИЙ 52 СОКОЛ ВОЛКОВЫСК BLR M40-49 00:18:08 00:36:34 00:55:15
22 ЯНКОВСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР 39 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR M30-39 00:18:39 00:36:42 00:54:22
23 СТЕПАШИХИН ВАЛЕРИЙ 53 СОКОЛ ВОЛКОВЫСК BLR M30-39 00:18:44 00:36:46 00:55:50
24 ЯНКОВСКИЙ ВЛАДИМИР 38 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR M40-49 00:18:49 00:37:38 00:56:31
25 PASINSKA-SKOWRON SYLWIA 58 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM POL Ж40-49 00:18:56 00:38:00 00:57:02
26 ШАБАНОВИЧ АЛЕКСАНДР 57 СШ№7 Г.НОВОГРУДКА НОВОГРУДОК BLR M50-59 00:19:09 00:38:04 00:57:42
27 ЖАБИНА ЕЛЕНА 14 СКАНДИВИТА ЭЛЕКТРОСТАЛЬ RUS Ж50-59 00:19:00 00:38:06 00:57:12
28 ПИУТА ВЕРОНИКА 44 СОКОЛ ГРОДНО BLR Ж30-39 00:18:56 00:38:25 00:58:05
29 ТИХАНОВИЧ ИВАН 25 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR M30-39 00:19:07 00:38:36 00:58:55
30 СКОРБ ИРИНА 37 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR Ж30-39 00:19:06 00:38:38 00:58:08
31 VALIUSHKA DZIMITRY 50 СПК ИМ. ДЕНЩИКОВА GRODNO BEL M40-49 00:19:33 00:39:14 00:58:45
32 КАЗАНЦЕВ ВЛАДИМИР 54 ЗВЕЗДА МАРЬИНА ГОРКА BLR M60-69 00:19:41 00:39:16 00:59:23
33 КАШКЕВИЧ ЕКАТЕРИНА 35 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR Ж30-39 00:19:29 00:39:17 00:59:09
34 ОБИДИЕНТОВ СЕРГЕЙ 3 ЗВЕЗДА МАРЬИНА ГОРКА BLR M60-69 00:19:40 00:39:17 00:59:23
35 ЖУКОВСКАЯ АГНЕССА 26 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:19:45 00:39:21 00:58:51
36 МЕЛЬЧАКОВА НЕЛЛИ 64 ШАГ ЗА ШАГОМ RUS Ж60-69 00:20:02 00:39:44 00:59:48
37 ЕРЕМЕЕВА ОЛЬГА 21 KPOKI МИНСК BLR Ж50-59 00:20:06 00:39:52 00:59:51
38 САПЕШКО ЕЛЕНА 40 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR Ж50-59 00:20:06 00:39:52 00:59:50
39 ПЕКАРСКАЯ КСЕНИЯ 63 ГОКУ BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:20:21 00:39:53 00:59:45
40 КРИВИЦКАЯ АЛЕСЯ 30 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:20:12 00:39:55 00:59:40
41 ДЯГИЛЕВА МАРИЯ 48 БРЕСТСКИЙ ОБЛАСТНОЙ ЛИЦЕЙ БРЕСТ BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:19:44 00:39:55 01:00:18
42 ЧУМАК ТАТЬЯНА 12 ЗВЕЗДА МАРЬИНА ГОРКА BLR Ж18-29 00:19:50 00:40:04 01:00:19
43 ОРЕШКОВ КИРИЛЛ 51 СПК ИМ. ДЕНЩИКОВА GRODNO BEL M30-39 00:19:58 00:40:08 00:59:46
44 МАЛКОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 20 ШАГ ЗА ШАГОМ ЧЕРЕПОВЕЦ RUS Ж60-69 00:20:02 00:40:16 01:00:55
45 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА ЕЛЕНА 43 МОСКВА RUS Ж50-59 00:20:05 00:40:18 01:01:20
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III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

46 ТЁМНАЯ АННА 13 СКАНДИ НОСТРА БЕЛАРУСЬ ГОМЕЛЬ BLR Ж40-49 00:20:09 00:40:24 01:01:01
47 БУТЬКО ЕКАТЕРИНА 18 КРОКИ МИНСК BLR Ж40-49 00:20:11 00:40:26 01:01:03
48 ЧЕРНЫШ ДМИТРИЙ 56 НЕСКУЧНЫЕ ХОДОКИ МОСКВА RUS M50-59 00:20:07 00:40:41 01:01:37
49   96 00:20:41 00:41:03 01:03:38
50 MARCZYK JERZY PAWEŁ 4 FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM WARSZAWA POL M60-69 00:20:30 00:41:15 01:02:15
51 КИРИКОВИЧ ОКСАНА 17 КРОКИ МИНСК BLR Ж40-49 00:20:33 00:41:25 01:02:45
52 ШЕПОВАЛЕНКО ЮРИЙ 60 КРОКИ BLR M70+ 00:20:47 00:42:14 01:03:49
53 ТАРАС АЛЕНА 36 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС- ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR Ж18-29 00:21:58 00:44:24 01:07:28
54 БЛИЗНЕЦ КЛАВДИЯ 11 ЗВЕЗДА МАРЬИНА ГОРКА BLR Ж60-69 00:23:48 00:47:36 01:11:52
55 ДЛЮБАРСКАЯ ЛЮДМИЛА 49 БРЕСТСКИЙ ОБЛАСТНОЙ ЛИЦЕЙ БРЕСТ BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:24:31 00:49:36 01:15:14
56 ХАРКО АННА 42 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR Ж40-49 00:24:48 00:49:37 01:15:15

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, Ж_Jun_15-17
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 ЖУКОВСКАЯ АГНЕССА 26 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:19:45 00:39:21 00:58:51
2 ПЕКАРСКАЯ КСЕНИЯ 63 ГОКУ BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:20:21 00:39:53 00:59:45
3 КРИВИЦКАЯ АЛЕСЯ 30 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:20:12 00:39:55 00:59:40
4 ДЯГИЛЕВА МАРИЯ 48 БРЕСТСКИЙ ОБЛАСТНОЙ ЛИЦЕЙ БРЕСТ BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:19:44 00:39:55 01:00:18
5 ДЛЮБАРСКАЯ ЛЮДМИЛА 49 БРЕСТСКИЙ ОБЛАСТНОЙ ЛИЦЕЙ БРЕСТ BLR Ж_JUN_15-17 00:24:31 00:49:36 01:15:14

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, M_Jun_15-17
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 ДЕНИСОВИЧ ГОРДЕЙ 62 BLR M_JUN_15-17 00:16:12 00:33:23 00:50:43
2 ВОЛОХ АЛЕКСЕЙ 24 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR M_JUN_15-17 00:16:45 00:33:49 00:50:49
3 ГУЛЯЙ ВИТАЛИЙ 29 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR M_JUN_15-17 00:16:58 00:33:57 00:51:41
4 КУЦ МИХАИЛ 23 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR M_JUN_15-17 00:16:16 00:34:02 00:51:25

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, Ж18-29
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 ЧУМАК ТАТЬЯНА 12 ЗВЕЗДА МАРЬИНА ГОРКА BLR Ж18-29 00:19:50 00:40:04 01:00:19
2 ТАРАС АЛЕНА 36 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС- ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR Ж18-29 00:21:58 00:44:24 01:07:28

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, M18-29
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 OLUWAGBEMI MELVIN 10 PARIS / FRANCE ПАРИЖ / ФРАНЦИЯ PARIS FRA M18-29 00:15:36 00:31:34 00:47:00
2 МИНИАХМЕТОВ ВИКТОР 55 ГИМНАЗИЯ № 10 ГРОДНО BLR M18-29 00:16:53 00:33:49 00:50:46
3 СКОРБ НИКОЛАЙ 33 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ BLR M18-29 00:16:45 00:33:52 00:50:51
4 РУТКЕВИЧ ДМИТРИЙ 41 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR M18-29 00:17:15 00:35:12 00:53:03
5 СТЕПУРА ИЛЬЯ 32 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR M18-29 00:17:51 00:35:41 00:53:20

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, Ж30-39
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 ГУТНИК АЛЕСЯ 45 СОКОЛ ГРОДНО BLR Ж30-39 00:18:07 00:35:55 00:54:21
2 ПИУТА ВЕРОНИКА 44 СОКОЛ ГРОДНО BLR Ж30-39 00:18:56 00:38:25 00:58:05
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III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, Ж30-39 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

3 СКОРБ ИРИНА 37 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR Ж30-39 00:19:06 00:38:38 00:58:08
4 КАШКЕВИЧ ЕКАТЕРИНА 35 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR Ж30-39 00:19:29 00:39:17 00:59:09

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, M30-39
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 ШАЙДУЛЛИН ДЕНИС 61 NORDICPRO МОСКВА RUS M30-39 00:16:12 00:33:19 00:50:18
2 СКОРБ ЛЕОНИД 34 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR M30-39 00:17:47 00:36:12 00:54:33
3 ЯНКОВСКИЙ АЛЕКСАНДР 39 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR M30-39 00:18:39 00:36:42 00:54:22
4 СТЕПАШИХИН ВАЛЕРИЙ 53 СОКОЛ ВОЛКОВЫСК BLR M30-39 00:18:44 00:36:46 00:55:50
5 ТИХАНОВИЧ ИВАН 25 ГРОДНЕНСКОЕ ОБЛАСТНОЕ КАДЕТСКОЕ УЧИЛИЩЕ ГРОДНО BLR M30-39 00:19:07 00:38:36 00:58:55
6 ОРЕШКОВ КИРИЛЛ 51 СПК ИМ. ДЕНЩИКОВА GRODNO BEL M30-39 00:19:58 00:40:08 00:59:46

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, Ж40-49
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 ЛУЧИНОВИЧ ЛЮДМИЛА 1 МИНСК BLR Ж40-49 00:18:01 00:35:55 00:54:05
2 PASINSKA-SKOWRON SYLWIA 58 PRUSZYNSKI SPORT TEAM POL Ж40-49 00:18:56 00:38:00 00:57:02
3 ТЁМНАЯ АННА 13 СКАНДИ НОСТРА БЕЛАРУСЬ ГОМЕЛЬ BLR Ж40-49 00:20:09 00:40:24 01:01:01
4 БУТЬКО ЕКАТЕРИНА 18 КРОКИ МИНСК BLR Ж40-49 00:20:11 00:40:26 01:01:03
5 КИРИКОВИЧ ОКСАНА 17 КРОКИ МИНСК BLR Ж40-49 00:20:33 00:41:25 01:02:45
6 ХАРКО АННА 42 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR Ж40-49 00:24:48 00:49:37 01:15:15

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, M40-49
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 РАДКЕВИЧ ВАЛЕРИЙ 16 БГУ МИНСК BLR M40-49 00:16:17 00:32:55 00:50:23
2 KUZICH IHAR 46 БРЕСТСКИЙ ОБЛАСТНОЙ ЛИЦЕЙ БРЕСТ BLR M40-49 00:17:13 00:35:02 00:52:56
3 ЧУПРЕТА ЮРИЙ 52 СОКОЛ ВОЛКОВЫСК BLR M40-49 00:18:08 00:36:34 00:55:15
4 ЯНКОВСКИЙ ВЛАДИМИР 38 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR M40-49 00:18:49 00:37:38 00:56:31
5 VALIUSHKA DZIMITRY 50 СПК ИМ. ДЕНЩИКОВА GRODNO BEL M40-49 00:19:33 00:39:14 00:58:45

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, Ж50-59
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 ЖАБИНА ЕЛЕНА 14 СКАНДИВИТА ЭЛЕКТРОСТАЛЬ RUS Ж50-59 00:19:00 00:38:06 00:57:12
2 ЕРЕМЕЕВА ОЛЬГА 21 KPOKI МИНСК BLR Ж50-59 00:20:06 00:39:52 00:59:51
3 САПЕШКО ЕЛЕНА 40 ЛОКОМОТИВ БАРАНОВИЧИ BLR Ж50-59 00:20:06 00:39:52 00:59:50
4 АЛЕКСАНДРОВА ЕЛЕНА 43 МОСКВА RUS Ж50-59 00:20:05 00:40:18 01:01:20

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, M50-59
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 РОВДО АЛЕКСЕЙ 7 КРОКI МОЛОДЕЧНО BLR M50-59 00:15:34 00:31:33 00:47:45
2 ГОРДЕЕВ ЮРИЙ 6 СИГАЕВСКИЕ МЕДВЕДИ САРАПУЛЬСКИЙ РАЙОН RUS M50-59 00:15:36 00:31:35 00:47:05
3 ЖАБИН ДМИТРИЙ 15 СКАНДИВИТА ЭЛЕКТРОСТАЛЬ RUS M50-59 00:17:17 00:34:43 00:51:55
4 ХАРИТОНЮК МИХАИЛ 31 HORDIC-START ПРОГРЕСС-ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ АГ.ВЕРТЕЛИШКИ ГРОДНЕНСКИЙ РАЙОН BLR M50-59 00:17:20 00:35:29 00:54:09
5 ШАБАНОВИЧ АЛЕКСАНДР 57 СШ№7 Г.НОВОГРУДКА НОВОГРУДОК BLR M50-59 00:19:09 00:38:04 00:57:42
6 ЧЕРНЫШ ДМИТРИЙ 56 НЕСКУЧНЫЕ ХОДОКИ МОСКВА RUS M50-59 00:20:07 00:40:41 01:01:37
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III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, Ж60-69
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 МЕЛЬЧАКОВА НЕЛЛИ 64 ШАГ ЗА ШАГОМ RUS Ж60-69 00:20:02 00:39:44 00:59:48
2 МАЛКОВА ВАЛЕНТИНА 20 ШАГ ЗА ШАГОМ ЧЕРЕПОВЕЦ RUS Ж60-69 00:20:02 00:40:16 01:00:55
3 БЛИЗНЕЦ КЛАВДИЯ 11 ЗВЕЗДА МАРЬИНА ГОРКА BLR Ж60-69 00:23:48 00:47:36 01:11:52

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, M60-69
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 ВАЛЕЕВ НИКОЛАЙ 9 СИГАЕВСКИЕ МЕДВЕДИ САРАПУЛ RUS M60-69 00:17:52 00:35:49 00:53:56
2 КАЗАНЦЕВ ВЛАДИМИР 54 ЗВЕЗДА МАРЬИНА ГОРКА BLR M60-69 00:19:41 00:39:16 00:59:23
3 ОБИДИЕНТОВ СЕРГЕЙ 3 ЗВЕЗДА МАРЬИНА ГОРКА BLR M60-69 00:19:40 00:39:17 00:59:23
4 MARCZYK JERZY PAWEŁ 4 FACE NORDIC WALKING TEAM WARSZAWA POL M60-69 00:20:30 00:41:15 01:02:15

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, M70+
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1 ШЕПОВАЛЕНКО ЮРИЙ 60 КРОКИ BLR M70+ 00:20:47 00:42:14 01:03:49

III ЭТАП КУБКА РБ. ФИНАЛ - 10KM, 
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. 2.5km 5km 7.5km

1   96 00:20:41 00:41:03 01:03:38
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